
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 5 SEPTEMBER, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 PRE PLEASURE Julia Jacklin1 LIB/UMA LRCD0032
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NEW

2

4

NEW

NEW

5

7

1

3

8

11

9

R/E

10

12

18

16

14

20

ALL OR NOTHING

FUTURENEVER

HERE COMES EVERYBODY

FLOOD

WHEN I GROW UP

F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

THE VERY BEST

GET F**KED

HOPELESSLY DEVOTED: THE HITS

GREATEST HITS

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

SUNLIGHT

ELSEWHERE FOR EIGHT MINUTES

TWO STRONG HEARTS

A PLACE WE KNEW

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

IN OUR OWN SWEET TIME

THE GREATEST HITS

KICK

Adam Brand

Daniel Johns

Spacey Jane

Stella Donnelly

Take Two

The Kid Laroi

INXS

The Chats

Olivia Newton-John

John Farnham

Cold Chisel

Spacey Jane

Something For Kate

John Farnham & Olivia Newton John

Dean Lewis

Hilltop Hoods

Vance Joy

Australian Crawl

INXS

ABC/ADA

BMG/ADA

AWAL/INE

MGM

IND

COL/SME

PET/UMA

ING/RKT

SME

SME

CC/UMA

AWAL/INE

SME

SME

ISL/UMA

HTH/UMA

LIB/UMA

UMA

PET/UMA

<P>
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<P>4

<G>

<G>

<G>

<P>2

<P>

<P>

<P>7
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1

1

5

6

1

1

1

1

8

1

2

5

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

9

10

1

1

110

484

2

8

29

395

105

11

20

169

214

12

94

51

ABCC0021

FTRNVR04

SPACJ008CD

SDCD002

TAKETWO2022

G0100044183579

5335934

BB-023CD

19075855512

88697547982

CCC002

SPACJ005CD

19658737561

88875103742

7739314

HTH007

LRCD0030

3766933

2770637
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