

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

AR	RIA A	AUS	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART	T WEEK COM	MENCING	G 5 SEPTEM	1BER, 2022
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	PRE PLEASURE	Julia Jacklin		LIB/UMA	LRCD0032
2	NEW	1	2	ALL OR NOTHING	Adam Brand		ABC/ADA	ABCC0021
3	2	9	1	FUTURENEVER	Daniel Johns		BMG/ADA	FTRNVR04
4	4	10	1	HERE COMES EVERYBODY	Spacey Jane		AWAL/INE	SPACJ008CD
5	NEW	1	5	FLOOD	Stella Donnelly		MGM	SDCD002
6	NEW	1	6	WHEN I GROW UP	Take Two		IND	TAKETWO2022
7	5	110	1	F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)	The Kid Laroi	<p></p>	COL/SME	G0100044183579
8	7	484	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<d></d>	PET/UMA	5335934
9	1	2	1	GET F**KED	The Chats		ING/RKT	BB-023CD
10	3	8	1	HOPELESSLY DEVOTED: THE HITS	Olivia Newton-John		SME	19075855512
11	8	29	8	GREATEST HITS	John Farnham	<p>5</p>	SME	88697547982
12	11	395	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>4</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
13	9	105	2	SUNLIGHT	Spacey Jane	<g></g>	AWAL/INE	SPACJ005CD
14	R/E	11	5	ELSEWHERE FOR EIGHT MINUTES	Something For Kate	<g></g>	SME	19658737561
15	10	20	1	TWO STRONG HEARTS	John Farnham & Olivia Newton John	<g></g>	SME	88875103742
16	12	169	1	A PLACE WE KNEW	Dean Lewis	<p>2</p>	ISL/UMA	7739314
17	18	214	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST	. Hilltop Hoods	<p></p>	HTH/UMA	HTH007
18	16	12	1	IN OUR OWN SWEET TIME	Vance Joy		LIB/UMA	LRCD0030
19	14	94	1	THE GREATEST HITS	Australian Crawl	<p></p>	UMA	3766933
20	20	51	2	KICK	INXS	<p>7</p>	PET/UMA	2770637